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23

23

24

24

23

24

23

24

24

23

23

23

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

149,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

210,00
usb

230,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

270,00
usb



24

24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

15.

14"

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

290,00
usb

359,00
usb

370,00
usb

99,00 USD

150,00
usb

175,00
usb

220,00
usb

260,00
usb

365,00
usb



